Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL

Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

KK20320592
Grade K
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

2010B BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER 2
2012R RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 2
BS64 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 64CT 1
ANTIWIPES DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK) 3
SC200 SCOTTIES TISSUE 185CT 2
39250 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK) 2
BS7808 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT 1
BS4012 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1
GSJ COLORATIONS PURPLE JUMBO WASH GLUE STICK 1.280z 1
104B BOX OF RECLOSEABLE QUART FREEZER BAG 20CT 1
WPSBOX PREPACK BOX WITH HANDLE - NOT A SUPPLY LIST ITEM 1
LABELS STUDENT LABELS-SHIP DIRECT TO SCHOOL (BULK) 1

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.
04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1




Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL
Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number:
Grade

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible. Grade 1

Girls
KK20346644
Grade K - Half Day
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
2012B BLUE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 2
2012R RED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 2
BS16 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 16CT 2
SC200 SCOTTIES TISSUE 185CT 1
39250 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK) 3
BS7808 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT 1
BS4012 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1
103B BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS 20CT 1
104B BOX OF RECLOSEABLE QUART FREEZER BAG 20CT 1
ANTIWIPES DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK) 2
WPSBOX PREPACK BOX WITH HANDLE - NOT A SUPPLY LIST ITEM 1
LABELS STUDENT LABELS-SHIP DIRECT TO SCHOOL (BULK) 1
Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.
04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL

Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.
KK20382812

Grade 1 - Boys

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
103B BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS 20CT 1
39250 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK) 2
26141NPB 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT 1
26141NPR 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT 1
26141NPG 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT 1
26141NPY 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF YELLOW 70CT 1
2010R RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER PLASTIC 1
2010Y YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER PLASTIC 1
MJ25150G GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER PLASTIC 1
MJ25150P PURPLE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 1
RG546 ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5 1
BS4024 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT 2
BS24 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 1
EP2525 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 1
BS7832 CRAYOLA WASHABLE BROAD BOLD MARKERS 8CT 1
BO514 ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .210Z 6
FC12132S NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 24
ANTIWIPES DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK) 2
SC200 SCOTTIES TISSUE 185CT 2
LABELS STUDENT LABELS-SHIP DIRECT TO SCHOOL (BULK) 1
WPSBOX PREPACK BOX WITH HANDLE - NOT A SUPPLY LIST ITEM 1

KK?20320576
Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.
04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL
Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number:
Grade

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible. Grade 1

Girls
Grade 1 - GirlSTEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
102B BOX OF RECLOSABLE QUART BAGS 25CT 1
39250 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK) 2
26141NPB 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT 1
26141NPR 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT 1
26141NPG 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT 1
26141NPY 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF YELLOW 70CT 1
2010R RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER PLASTIC 1
2010Y YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER PLASTIC 1
MJ25150G GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER PLASTIC 1
MJ25150P PURPLE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 1
RG546 ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5 1
BS4024 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT 2
BS24 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 1
EP2525 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 1
BS7832 CRAYOLA WASHABLE BROAD BOLD MARKERS 8CT 1
BO514 ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .210Z 6
FC12132S NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 24
ANTIWIPES DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK) 2
SC200 SCOTTIES TISSUE 185CT 2
LABELS STUDENT LABELS-SHIP DIRECT TO SCHOOL (BULK) 1
WPSBOX PREPACK BOX WITH HANDLE - NOT A SUPPLY LIST ITEM 1
Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.
04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1






Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL
Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number: KK20320584
Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

Grade 2
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
DN24122 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 2
AV27251 1" AVERY BLUE DURABLE D-RING BINDER 1
PBPT ASST POLY INSERT DIVIDERS 5TABS 10 POCKETS 1
LWIPES LYSOL DISINFECTANT WIPES 35CT (BULK) 2
13882S NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 36
EP2525 PINK BEVEL ERASER (LATEX FREE) 1
RG546 ASST PLASTIC SCHOOL BOX 8.5X5.75X2.5 1
BS24 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 1
BO514 ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .210Z 5
WE40013 RED MEDIUM STICK PEN 4
ST515 12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER 1
BS4012 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1
C00920 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 1
SC200 SCOTTIES TISSUE 185CT 2
BOUNTY BOUNTY PAPER TOWELS ROLL (BULK) 2
2010B BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER 1
2010R RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 1
26141NPR 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT 1
26141NPB 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT 1
SN80074 EXPO ASST COLOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK 1
115B BOX RECLOSABLE SANDWICH BAGS 50CT 1
105B BOX RECLOSABLE GALLON FREEZER BAGS 15CT 1
FS9425 FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS 1
LABELS STUDENT LABELS-SHIP DIRECT TO SCHOOL (BULK) 1
Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.

04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL
Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number: KK20320585
Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.
WPSBOX PREPACK BOX WITH HANDLE - NOT A SUPPLY LIST ITEM 1
Grade 3

Pencils sold in 1,2,3,4,6,12,18,24,36,48... //

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
13882S NO2 DIXON TICONDEROGA PRESHARPENED PENCIL 24
BS7808 CRAYOLA ULTRA CLEAN WASH THICK MARKERS 8CT 1
EP617 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 1
26141NPB 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT 1
26141NPG 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT 1
26141NPR 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT 1
26141NPY 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF YELLOW 70CT 1
26141NPPU 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF PURPLE 70CT 1
CSsSs SHARP 5" SCISSORS 2
27158 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 1
BO524 ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .770Z 8
BS24 CRAYOLA CRAYONS 24CT 1
DN24122 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 2
WE40013 RED MEDIUM STICK PEN 4
SC200 SCOTTIES TISSUE 185CT 1
2010R RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 1
2010G GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER 1
2010Y YELLOW POCKET ONLY FOLDER 1
103B BOX OF RECLOSABLE GALLON BAGS 20CT 1
FC70521 LARGE PINK PEARL/CARNATION ERASER 3
BS4024 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT 1
EPO05512 SAUNDERS HARDBOARD RECYCLED CLIPBOARD LOW CLIP 1

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.

04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL
Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number: KK20320586
Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

WMC4 LOW ODOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKER 4CT 2
C00920 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 1
28006 ASST 7PKT 6TAB EXPAND FILE STRING CLOSURE 1
20120 ASSORTED POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1
LABELS STUDENT LABELS-SHIP DIRECT TO SCHOOL (BULK) 1
WPSBOX PREPACK BOX WITH HANDLE - NOT A SUPPLY LIST ITEM 1

Grade 4

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
ST515 12" 1/16" STANDARD/METRIC PLASTIC RULER 1
26141INPY 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF YELLOW 70CT 2
20100R ORANGE POCKET ONLY FOLDER 2
BO514 ELMER'S SMALL PURPLE WASHABLE GLUE STICK .210Z 24
2012P PURPLE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1
SN37001 SHARPIE BLACK ULTRA FINE TIP MARKER 1
ANTIWIPES DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK) 1
27158 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 120CT 2
CSss SHARP 5" SCISSORS 1
BS7709 CRAYOLA CLASSIC FINE MARKERS 8CT 1
BS4012 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1
DN24122 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 2
26141NPB 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF BLUE 70CT 1
26141INPR 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF RED 70CT 1
26141INPG 1SUB WIDE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF GREEN 70CT 1
FC83720 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 1
EP617 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 1
SC200 SCOTTIES TISSUE 185CT 2

39250 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK) 2



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL
Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number: KK20320587
Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

C00921 3X5 PLAIN INDEX CARDS 100CT 2
UC532352 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 1
SN80074 EXPO ASST COLOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK 1
GSJ COLORATIONS PURPLE JUMBO WASH GLUE STICK 1.280Z 1
115B BOX RECLOSABLE SANDWICH BAGS 50CT 1
MJ25150HY YELLOW PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER W/ 3 HOLES 1
MJ25150HB BLUE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER W/ 3 HOLES 1
MJ25150HR RED PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER W/ 3 HOLES 1
MJ25150HG GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER W/ 3 HOLES 1
MJ21120WC 2" WHITE VIEW ROUND RING VINYL BINDER 1
WE41013 RED FINE STICK PEN 5
FC12132S NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 24
HO268 ADJUSTABLE HEADPHONES WITH VOLUME CONTROL 1
2012w WHITE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 2
LABELS STUDENT LABELS-SHIP DIRECT TO SCHOOL (BULK) 1
WPSBOX PREPACK BOX WITH HANDLE - NOT A SUPPLY LIST ITEM 1

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.

04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 amPage 1 of 2 @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order.
Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.

04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL

Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

KK20320586
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
Page 2 of 2
KK20320587
Grade 5
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
SN37001 SHARPIE BLACK ULTRA FINE TIP MARKER 2
FC12132S NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 36
BS4012 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 12CT 1
FC70521 LARGE PINK PEARL/CARNATION ERASER 1
SN27025 SHARPIE ACCENT PEN STYLE HIGHLIGHTER YELLOW 3
SN80074 EXPO ASST COLOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK 1
BOE904 ELMER'S RUBBER CEMENT 40z 1
KX160 KLEENEX TISSUE 144CT 2
ME63130 3X5 SPIRAL RULED INDEX CARDS 50CT 2
BO511 ELMER'S SMALL WASHABLE (6 GRAM) GLUE STICK .210Z 3
FS2107 FISKARS 7" SHARP SCISSORS 1
RF75W 11X7.25 ASST VINYL PENCIL BAG NO HOLES 1
PM33211 PAPERMATE RED PEN MEDIUM POINT 12
ANTIWIPES DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK) 2
UC532352P WIDE RULE PURPLE MARBLE COMPOSITION BOOK 100CT 1
HO341 BALL EARBUDS 1
SN33001 SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP SUPER MARKER 2
PBPT ASST POLY INSERT DIVIDERS 5TABS 10 POCKETS 3
Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.
04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.

8:52 am

@ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order.



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL
Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number:
Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPIl as soon as possible.

3M5400 3X3 YELLOW POST IT NOTES 4/50 SHT PADS 1
2010B BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER 1
MJ25180R RED POLY POCKET WITH BRAD FOLDERS 1
27153 WIDE RULE 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT 1
2012w WHITE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1
BO372N ELMER'S GLUE ALL 40zZ 1
AV27253 1" AVERY GREEN DURABLE D-RING BINDER 1
AV27201 1" AVERY RED DURABLE D-RING BINDER 1
MJ25150P PURPLE PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 1
MJ25150G GREEN PLASTIC POCKET FOLDER 1
KMVP10KP 1" BLACK HEAVY POLY BINDER 1
LABELS STUDENT LABELS-SHIP DIRECT TO SCHOOL (BULK) 1
WPSBOX PREPACK BOX WITH HANDLE - NOT A SUPPLY LIST ITEM 1
KK20388702

Grade 6

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
SN37001 SHARPIE BLACK ULTRA FINE TIP MARKER 1
26160G 1SUB COLLEGE RULED SPIRAL GREEN 70CT 1
26160R 1SUB COLLEGE RULED SPIRAL RED NOTEBOOK 70CT 1
26163 3SUB COLLEGE RULE SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 120CT 2
SN80074 EXPO ASST COLOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK 1
EP5401EA 1 EA 3X3 ASSORTED STICKY NOTES 50CT 3
BS7832 CRAYOLA WASHABLE BROAD BOLD MARKERS 8CT 1
ANTIWIPES DISINFECTING WIPES 35CT - NOT FOR SKIN (BULK) 1
FC83720 REG. PENCIL SHARPENER W/ RECEPTACLE 1
27160 COLLEGE RULED 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 200CT 1

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.
04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL

Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

C00920 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 1
BS4024 CRAYOLA 7" COLORED PRESHARPENED PENCILS 24CT 1
DN24122 FLUORESCENT YELLOW HIGHLIGHTER 1
WE40012 BLUE MEDIUM STICK PEN 1
WE40013 RED MEDIUM STICK PEN 1
FC12132S NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 24
39175 FACIAL TISSUE 176CT 1
39250 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK) 1
FC70521 LARGE PINK PEARL/CARNATION ERASER 1
HO341 BALL EARBUDS 1
AV11907 BIG TAB POLY 2SLASH POCKETS INSERT DIVIDERS 8TAB 1
KMVP10RP 1" RED HEAVY POLY BINDER 1
BO524 ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .770Z 2
FS9425 FISKARS 5" SHARP SCISSORS 1
RF75WBH 11X7.25 BLUE VINYL PENCIL BAG W/HOLES 1
2012w WHITE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1
ME63130 3X5 SPIRAL RULED INDEX CARDS 50CT 2
AV27253 1" AVERY GREEN DURABLE D-RING BINDER 1
CXIR13 ASSORTED INSERT INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 5TAB 1
SN30001 SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA 1
KMVP10BP 1" BLUE HEAVY POLY BINDER 1
LABELS STUDENT LABELS-SHIP DIRECT TO SCHOOL (BULK) 1
WPSBOX PREPACK BOX WITH HANDLE - NOT A SUPPLY LIST ITEM 1
KK?20320590
Grade 7
Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.
04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL

Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number:

Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPIl as soon as possible.

26163

26160

EARBUD

GSS

DN24123

CMB

FC12132S

UC532352

EP617

2012w

SN30001

27161

WE41012

2010B

SC200

39250

2010R

28013

10026

2010G

C00920

SN80074

04/13/2020
8:52 am

3SUB COLLEGE RULE SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 120CT
1SUB COLLEGE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF 70CT
EARBUDS

COLORATIONS PURPLE SMALL WASH GLUE STICK .320Z
FLUORESCENT ORANGE HIGHLIGHTER
COLORATIONS WASHABLE BROAD TIP MARKERS 8CT
NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE)
WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT
7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS
WHITE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER

SHARPIE BLACK FINE TIP MARKER 1EA

COLLEGE RULED 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 100CT

BLUE FINE STICK PEN

BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER

SCOTTIES TISSUE 185CT

PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK)

RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER

ASST 13PKT LETTER SIZE POLY EXPAND FILE ELASTIC
7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT

GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER

3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT

EXPO ASST COLOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK

Texas Instruments Scientific Calculator TI30XA

KK20320591

Grade 8

Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:
OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:

@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.

@ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
@ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order.

Page 1of1



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL
Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number:
Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPI as soon as possible.

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
2010B BLUE POCKET ONLY FOLDER 1
27161 COLLEGE RULED 8X10.5 FILLER PAPER 100CT 2
39170 FACIAL TISSUE 100CT 3
39250 PAPER TOWELS 85CT (BULK) 1
EARBUD EARBUDS 1
UC532352 WIDE RULED BLACK MARBLE COMP BOOK 100CT 1
2012w WHITE POCKET AND BRAD FOLDER 1
26163 3SUB COLLEGE RULE SPIRAL ASST NOTEBOOK 120CT 1
26160 1SUB COLLEGE RULED SPIRAL NON PERF 70CT 3
BO524 ELMER'S WASHABLE PURPLE GLUE STICK .770Z 1
CXIR13 ASSORTED INSERT INDEX PAPER DIVIDERS 5TAB 1
28013 ASST 13PKT LETTER SIZE POLY EXPAND FILE ELASTIC 1
2010R RED POCKET ONLY FOLDER 1
EP617 7.25X10.25 CLEAR TOP PENCIL BAG W/GROMMETS 1
FC12132S NO2 PRESHARPENED YELLOW PENCIL (LATEX FREE) 12
WE41012 BLUE FINE STICK PEN 12
10026 7" PRESHARPENED COLORED PENCILS 12CT 1
CMB COLORATIONS WASHABLE BROAD TIP MARKERS 8CT 1
DN24123 FLUORESCENT ORANGE HIGHLIGHTER 2
2010G GREEN POCKET ONLY FOLDER 1
KMVP10C 1" WHITE VIEW VINYL BINDER 1
C00920 3X5 RULED WHITE INDEX CARDS 100CT 2
SN80074 EXPO ASST COLOR CHISEL TIP DRY ERASE MARKERS 4PK 1

Texas Instruments Scientific Calculator TI30XA 1
KK20384652
Bulk ltems
Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.

04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1



Educational Products Inc
800.365.5345

Customer Name: BLESSED SACRAMENT SCHOOL
Customer Number: BLE043

Kit Number:
Grade Level:

Please check for accuracy. Note any changes and return to EPIl as soon as possible.
Calculator Optional

ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
TI30X TEXAS INSTRUMENTS SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR TI30XA 1
Approved By: Number of Packs Ordered:

OUR PLEDGE TO YOU:
@ EPI provides you with both a price guarantee and yearlong product guarantee.
@ EPI stocks over 5,000 quality items and can get any item you require.
04/13/2020 @ EPI provides free inside delivery of your products.
8:52 am @ EPI does not require money up front to place or ship your order. Page 1 of 1



